
G

G

G
!O

!O

!T

!T

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

6/396/32

6/31

6/30

6/28

6/13

6/35

6/29

6/38

6/07

6/16

6/33

6/09

6/20

6/26

6/34

6/18

6/19

6/27

6/14

6/21

6/37

6/12

6/23

6/08
6/06

6/17

6/25

6/15

6/11

6/03

6/22

6/10

6/36

6/05

6/02

6/01

6/04

6/24

6/36

6/25

6/23

6/18
6/13

6/116/07

6/02

6/38

6/37

6/356/34

6/33

6/32

6/31

6/30

6/296/28

6/27

6/26
6/24

6/22

6/21

6/20
6/19

6/176/16

6/14

6/15

6/12

6/10

6/08

6/06

6/05
6/04

6/03

6/01

6-Keirao

7-Andro

30-Lilong

5-Thongju

32-Wangkhem

20-Langthabal

4-Kshetrigao

IMPHAL RIVER

TU
RE

L A
HA

NB
I R

IV
ER

NH-102

Imphal - Yairipok Road

So
ng

an
 La

mb
el 

to 
Sa

nti
pu

r

IMPHAL EAST
Keiraobitra

Primary Health Centre

AC MAP
( 6- Keirao AC )

µ
0 1.5 30.75

Kilometers

nT

Legend

AC Boundary
Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ!O

Polling Station!.

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

Prepared for:
CEO, ManipurPrepared by:

Manipur Remote Sensing 
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

POLL_NO. PS__NAME
6/01 Kiyamgei Youth Popular Club
6/02 Kiyamgei Heibong Makhong High School, (South Wing)
6/03 Kiyamgei Heibong Makhong High School, (Left Wing)
6/04 Kiyamgei Ideal High School
6/05 Kyamgei Khoirom Leikai Primary School
6/06 Kiyamgei Girls Lower Primary School
6/07 Lilong Hao Shantipur Primary School
6/08 Kiyamgei Awang Leikai Lower Primary Madrasa
6/09 Takhok Makha Primary Madrassa
6/10 Kiyamgei High Madrasa
6/11 Kiyamgei Primary School
6/12 Rajendro Primary School
6/13 Arapti Primary School
6/14 Arapti Mamang Leikai Lower Primary School
6/15 Arapti Junior High School
6/16 Urup Junior High School
6/17 Urup Primary Madrassa
6/18 Urup Naokal Phibal Lower Primary Madrassa
6/19 Urup Awang Leikai Primary Madrassa
6/20 Urup Khunou Kongba Phibaltaba Lower Primary Madrassa
6/21 Keirao Primary Madrassa
6/22 Keirao Makting Junior High School, (South Wing)
6/23 Keirao Mangya Nurul Bibi Primary Madrassa
6/24 Keirao Makting Awang Leikai Lower Primary Madrassa
6/25 Keirao Makting Junior High School, (North Wing)
6/26 Keirao Bitra Primary School
6/27 Keirao Social Primary School
6/28 Langdum High School, (North Wing)
6/29 Langdum High School, (South Wing)
6/30 Wangkhem Primary School
6/31 Khanarok Primary School
6/32 Phunal Maring High School
6/33 Waithou Chiru UJB School
6/34 Thiyam Konjil  High School, (North Wing)
6/35 Thiyam Konjil  High School, (South Wing)
6/36 Center for Human Rescuer, Library Block
6/37 Gamma Ray Club
6/38 The Government Junior High School, Sandang Senba Maring
6/39 Lemba Khul UJB School


