



(6- Keirao AC)



0 0.75 1.5 3

Kilometers

LegendPolling StationHealth Centre

Police Station

DistrictHQ

Sub-DivisionHQ

Diver

National Highway
Other Roads

AC Boundary

POLL_NO.	PSNAME
6/01	Kiyamgei Youth Popular Club
6/02	Kiyamgei Heibong Makhong High School, (South Wing)
6/03	Kiyamgei Heibong Makhong High School, (Left Wing)
6/04	Kiyamgei Ideal High School
6/05	Kyamgei Khoirom Leikai Primary School
6/06	Kiyamgei Girls Lower Primary School
6/07	Lilong Hao Shantipur Primary School
6/08	Kiyamgei Awang Leikai Lower Primary Madrasa
6/09	Takhok Makha Primary Madrassa
6/10	Kiyamgei High Madrasa
6/11	Kiyamgei Primary School
6/12	Rajendro Primary School
6/13	Arapti Primary School
6/14	Arapti Mamang Leikai Lower Primary School
6/15	Arapti Junior High School
6/16	Urup Junior High School
6/17	Urup Primary Madrassa
6/18	Urup Naokal Phibal Lower Primary Madrassa
6/19	Urup Awang Leikai Primary Madrassa
6/20	Urup Khunou Kongba Phibaltaba Lower Primary Madrassa
6/21	Keirao Primary Madrassa
6/22	Keirao Makting Junior High School, (South Wing)
6/23	Keirao Mangya Nurul Bibi Primary Madrassa
6/24	Keirao Makting Awang Leikai Lower Primary Madrassa
6/25	Keirao Makting Junior High School, (North Wing)
6/26	Keirao Bitra Primary School
6/27	Keirao Social Primary School
6/28	Langdum High School, (North Wing)
6/29	Langdum High School, (South Wing)
6/30	Wangkhem Primary School
6/31	Khanarok Primary School
6/32	Phunal Maring High School
6/33	Waithou Chiru UJB School
6/34	Thiyam Konjil High School, (North Wing)
6/35	Thiyam Konjil High School, (South Wing)
6/36	Center for Human Rescuer, Library Block
6/37	Gamma Ray Club
6/38	The Government Junior High School, Sandang Senba Maring
6/39	Lemba Khul UJB School



Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur